
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-303. Exam Schedule

Mon, 02 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Technical English  M16-160
Thu, 10 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  S17-301, S17-601  Makarova A.A.
Tue, 15 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language (Special Course)  M17-105
Tue, 15 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S14-602
Thu, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  S17-103
Thu, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  S17-103
Thu, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  S17-201  Agapova V.M.
Thu, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  M17-108
Fri, 18 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  Subgroup 1  B16-104
Fri, 18 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  Subgroup 2  B16-104
Fri, 18 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  B16-601
Fri, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 1  B17-102
Fri, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 2  B17-102
Sat, 19 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  M17-612
Sat, 19 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  S15-503
Sat, 19 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Subgroup 1  S17-401
Sat, 19 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Subgroup 2  S17-401
Thu, 31 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  A17-502, A17-504, A17-511  Zhuravleva V.I.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2

 S14-101  Klochkova O.F.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  B16-513  Makarova A.A.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  B16-505  Kudryavtseva I.P.
Sun, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 1  M17-532
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Subgroup 1  S16-401  Andrianova S.V.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S14-601

 Hachaturova E.G.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  B16-601  Agapova V.M.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  B16-403, B16-404  Agapova V.M.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S14-404

 Torgasheva E.V.
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  B16-V74  Kurnaev A.A., Ivanova E.G.
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2

 S14-105, S14-106  Shushunova E.V.


